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N

Lebensraum Lofer

15

WM

AK VORDACH

AK VORDACH

FIRST
KAMIN z.B
ERLUS LAF
DN 20

RWA

Regentonne

KAMIN z.B
ERLUS LAF
DN 20

Wo|Ko|Ess
Parkett
42,98 m2

Ar
Fliesen
4,86 m2

STGH
Fliesen
17,34 m2

Wo|Ko|Ess
Parkett
42,40 m2

Bad
Fliesen
7,48 m2

Kind
Parkett
9,30 m2

Schlafen
Parkett
12,35 m2

Ar. 
Fliesen
4,74 m2

WC
Fliesen
2,10 m2 Eingang

Fliesen
3,44 m2

Balkon
Plattenbelag
95,51 m2

Balkon
Plattenbelag
81,11 m2

E-SUB
60/10

WS FBH
61/150/15

W
S 
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H

61
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E-SUB
60/10

Gully

Gully

Gully

Gully

TOP 15
Nutzung
Abstellraum

Balkon

Wohnfläche
Wohnfläche
Wohnfläche
Wohnfläche
Wohnfläche
Wohnfläche
Wohnfläche

UG -l

DG

DG
DG
DG
DG
DG
DG
DG

Raum
AR.15

Balkon

Ar.
Bad
Eingang
Kind
Schlafen
WC
Wo|Ko|Ess

Wohnfläche
9,05
9,05 m²
81,11
81,11 m²
4,74
7,48
3,44
9,30
12,35
2,10
42,40
81,82 m²

171,98 m²
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